
FLOW�ADJUSTMENT�KNOB

FLOW
NLPM

6.50

8.00

12.00

FLOW
NLPM

FEMALE BSP

MALE BSP

FLOW ADJUSTMENT
SCREW

FEMALE BSP

Flow�Control�Valves�&�Non�Return�Valves

1/8”,�1/4”,�1/2”�&�3/4”�BSP�Straight�Flow�Control�Valve

1/8”,�1/4”,�1/2”�BSP�Swivel�Elbow�Flow�Control�Valve

1/8",�1/4”,�1/2”�&�3/4”�BSP�Non-return�Valve

‘H’�SQ.
M4�THD’S�x�‘G’�DEEP(FOR�1/8”,�1/4”�&�1/2”)

M5�THD’S�x�‘G’�DEEP�(FOR�3/4”)
FOR�PANEL�MOUNTING

NR2

NR1 1/8" Ø3.50 38.00 14.00 550 0.02

NR4

NR5

SKNR2

SKNR1

SKNR4

SKNR5

WT.H
SQ.

G H
SQ.

4.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

13.00

LOCK�NUT

Ø‘J’ 

ØJ

12.0

17.0

23.0

28.0



High�Pressure�Non�Return�Valve�

1/2”,�BSP�High�Pressure�Non�Return�Valve�NR4H

SKNR4H

BSP (IN Port : Female, OUT Port : Male)

Refer to technical data

Aluminium

Nitrile Rubber

Refer to technical data

230063.00 27.00NR4H 0.06

2 to 40 bar

Compressed Air

+5  to + 50 C

Bubble Tight

2 Ø11.00

A/F

OUT     IN
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